
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 
claims 
admitted

1

Mr. Ramdas Yadav 

-

24.09.2020 2,40,377 1,99,650 Unsecured   -   NA   -    0.59   -  -    40,727   -  

 Claim 
admitted  
based on 
merit  

2
Flexituff Ventures 
International Ltd. -

09.10.2020 3,04,65,520 3,04,65,520 Unsecured   -   NA   -    90.56   -  -    -  -    -  

3 Mr. Manoj Mehra - 09.10.2020 29,74,606 29,74,606 Unsecured   -   NA   -    8.84   -  -    -  -    -  

  3,36,80,503   3,36,39,776   -  -    -  -    100.00   -  -    40,727   -    -  Total

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Trend Flooring Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09-09-2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18-09-2023

(Amount in ₹)
List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identifica
tion No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificat
ion

Remarks, if 
any


